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COMPANY CERTIFICATES: 1SO 9001 1SO 14001 1SO 50001

167070

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Combines professional hygiene in gastronomy, kitchens and catering with best environmental awareness. The kitchen rolls for reliable
strength and strong absorbency in 100% resource-saving recycled quality.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

label / certification
Embossing

Quality

Layer

Rolls x sheets

Sheetsize

Colour

Packaging unit

Pallet

Length / Roll (m)

Roll Diameter (cm)
Grammage g/sqm/Ply
Sheets / Roll

Rolls / Pack

net weight / CU (kg)

EAN Pack

Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
net weight per transport unit (kg)
EAN-Case

Pallet height (cm)

net weight per pallet (kg)
EAN-pallet

Satino comfort
EU Ecolabel, 36. recommendation short term
Triangle
Recycling

2

4x64

23X 22

Bright White

8

27

14

10,5

19,6

64

4

0,5
4000735356287
40

23

82

4,1
4000735356294
222

110
4000735356300
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